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
9x12 LINOLEUM rugs 84.93 Hare Fur-
niture Co- - 255 N. High.

NEW location: CHARIS Corsetier. Mary
E. Bales. 1182 Center at Shopping
Center 33918

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock

For roads & driveway Cement. Ready
mix. Concrete. Garden Band. Bun-dozin- g

lrainage and ditching 4 vd
shovel 8r drug tjpe Phone

Wrecking Bldg.
882 Mill St Lot of 2x12 long length

planks evinlngs.
CLfcCTRlC Ranges New snd Used

Yester Appliance Co. 875 Chemek-
eta

Linoleum $3.45
VALLEY FURN CO. 283 N COM!
MAN'S Schwinn bike. 823.30. Woodry's

Bargains. 1605 N. Summer.
WASHING Machines. New and Used

Yeater ApDliane Co.. 879 Chemek-
eta

472 Wantod. MlscaUlcmsotn

USED piano, cash for best buy. Phone

COAST RANGE MILL
Needs ROUGH LUMBER
11 and larger. Special cutting always

available at high prices, payment by
' load. day. or week. 665 Basse tt St..

West Salem. (behind Blue
Lake Cannery).

TO? PRICES Vald for old cars and"
scrap iron. Call

Premium Prices Paid
For good used furniture and miscel-

laneous. It pays to deal with
Trader Louie Ph. 38558
474 Mlsctlkrnoous
GOOD USED wood ranges. H. L. Stiff

Furniture Co. Phone 39188.
waM'l IV) tuy UNO earner an M tens
MFwan Pttoto Shoo 845 N High

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICB Of MOST

CASES
Brine or Man Tour Plat forltepazt

DR. HARRY SEMLKR. DENTIST
rtolph Bldg State a, Com P

478 Fosu

Ask for
S & H Green Stamps

Sawdust dumped or conveyed
Dry or green, slab or mlUend

Phone
Oregon Fuel Co.

Good clean sawdust, tub service or
push-ou- t.

Dry or green 18" slab.
Dry or green 18 edgings,

3QB7 Broadway pnone a--wa

SEASONED second growth for slab oak
limbs. Phone S-8- days and
evenings.

WALNUT SHELLS makes good fuel.
SS too. s Backs to auorxeus

705 Apartraaaitsi lot Rami
4 ROOMS, trnfurnished. except stove.electric heat. Phone
3 ROOM furnished, newly decorated.refrigerator, electric range, frontJ" entrances, garage available.

1375 N. Commercial."
GROUND floor furnished apartment

In duplex. 3 large sawdustrooms,.... . .. .1 1 --n Uf Ul W. a

ROOM furnished duplex apartment,
?arage, fireplace, basement, nearbuildings. Adults. Call

FURNISHED apartment. 830. Sleeping
room. 87.50 a week. 444 S. High.

UNFURNISHED 4 room apartment,
new. unusually attractive, clean andspacious. Has range, refrigerator, big
laundry. 1140 S. 13th.

3 BEDROOM small modern apartment
in West Salem. $45. Phone or

96

3 AND 2 room furnished apartment.
rexrigeraior. private bath, adults.
19.55 center.

FURNISHED cottage, walking distance
downtown, 2 rooms and bath, utili-
ties furnished. $27. 1 lady preferred.

SMALL, furnished, basement apart-men- t.
private shower, refrigerator.

Hollywood $30. Phone 1990
McCoy St

VACANCY the 10th. Court apartment.
Phone evenings.

3" ROOM furnished apartment, nearCapitol Shopping Center and Statebuildings. Private bath. $40. Phone

ROOMS with nrlvil hath uHMMm
furnished. 532 N. High.

LARGE 1 room furnished apartment,
tlllty paid. Private entrance. $2C.

loao 1 erry or tnone
REDECORATED 1 room, kitchenette,

130 including utility. 340 E. Wash- -
:ngton.

NICE three room furnished apartment.
y j. yy inter arar o p.m

3
MTtAA
ROOM fur. n apt. Close in 37100 or

NICE 2 room furnished apartment. 875
MaHrtn St

2 BEDROOM unfurnished court apart- -
meni wixn stove and refrigerator.

a. latn. rn.

Lee Apts.
Union at "Winter

SALEM'S FINEST ADDRESS
Your choice of beautiful bachelor apts.

at reauced rates. Also l bedroom
units. We Invite your Inspection or

Mr. Hammer, Res. Mgr.
FURN. cottage $35. 1 rm. $22. Inq. apt.

no. tuin. ii perry.
NICELY FURNISHED apU. Xmbassa- -

qor Apts. a w. summer.
FURN. 2 rm. apt. $33. 1 rm. 822. Inq.

apt. No. 4. 827 N. Liberty.
NICE 2 bedroom apartment, close in.umurmsnea, sou. utilities paid.rnone t-u-i.

2 BEDROOM furnished apartment. 445
C Meyers

FURNISHED apartmenU. $45
and $36. u Ulities furnished, grounduoor, private oatna and entrances.
725 S. 13th.

APARTMENT, modern 3 room, clean,
some furniture, garage. 2311 Fair-
grounds Rd. Columbia ApartmenU.
Phone

ATTRACTIVE clean apt., private en-tran- ce

and bath. Adults 1009 N. 5th.
REAL NICE 3 room apt. plus bath.

Almost new, choice location, elec.range and refrigerator, laundry faci-
lities. Psrking area for car $65 per
mo Call Al Isaak and Co. Realtor.
43311 3055 Portland Rd.

FURNISHED basement apartment.
$37.50. 1815 N- - 5th. Phone

FURN. APT., close in, priv. bath. $50
231 N. High.

SEVERAL Apts.. good location, inqulr
H. L. Stiff. Ph.

707 Hooset fog ftnt
SUBURBAN, newly decorated 2 bedrm. home, automatic oil furnace,

wired for range, sta. tubs., gar., no
objection to children. Ph Sun.
Bet 1 and 4 p.m.. weekdays 9:30 to
8 JO. Mable Needham, 341 State St.,
rm. 4.

PARTLY furnished. 2 bedroom house.garage. Phone
SMALL, modern house, garage. 4073

Gleawood. 4 Corners. Salem. Mrs.
Emory Thomas, Brownsville, Ore-go- n.

P. O. Box 126.
5" ROOMS, bath furnished, utilities,

laundry facilities. $60. 790 N. Com-merci- al.

UNFURNISHED 1 Urge bedroom, elec-tr- ic

heat, $45. Phone
3 BEDROOM house, Englewood dis-

trict. Call after 12 o clock
Sun-jay- .

2 BEDROOM unfurnished house, $45
mo. Water furnished.

SMALL 2 bedroom furnished house,
suitable for couple. Hollywood dis-tri- ct,

$60. Inquire at 1062 Norway.
UNFURNISHED 5 rooms $55. Phone

2- -8778. ;

COZY small new furnished house,
adults. 1138 Ruge. 25277.

6 ROOM house with garage. Phone
3- -4581.

3 ROOM new modern, electric stove,
electric hot water heater, oil heater,
refrigerator, wash trays, attached ga-
rage. La Dish Village just N. Drive
In Theater. Good bus service. $40
per month Including water. Ph.

2 ROOM modern cabin, partly fur-
nished, close to bus, store. North off
of State. Phone

COMPLETELY furnished cottage, large
windows, lots builtins. 319 S. 25th.
35085.

NEW 2 bedroom cottage, wall to wall
carpet, all electric kitchen. 639 Ja-so- n.

56$. Phone
NEW 1 bedroom unfurnished house,

garage and water. 1739 Market.
3 ROOM house, $35. Furnished, refrig-erato- r,

utilities paid. 1 child o.k.
Near school and bus. Phone
3510 Williams Ave.

2 BEDROOM, partly furnished and
modern home. Want steady renters.
Will be at house from 2:30 to 5:00
p.m. Saturday and Sunday from 10:00
a.m. to 5.00 p.m. Location 3460 Wil-
liams Ave.

MODERN 3 room, garage. 2587 Park
Lane. Phone

LANCASTER DR. 2 bedroom house,
attached garage, electric range, oil
circulator. Vacant. Owner 260 S. 23rd
St. Phone

1 BEDROOM home unfurnished. Look
and you will love It. Adults please.
inquire ZQ3Q n. I7tn.

1 BR. FURN. home. 2665 Portland rd.
$42.50. 2 br. home. 2663 Portland rd.
855. 2 br. furn. home, 1740 S. 13th 863.
Inquire 231 N. High,

1 BEDROOM houke, newly redecorat-e- d.

Refrigerator, stove. 2445 Market.
NEW 1 bedroom unfurnished, stove

snd refrigerator, garage. 1809 Ever--
green Phone 70.

NEARLY new 3 B. R. home. E.. 865
mo. Call Rawlins Realty. or

SMALL unfurnished 2 bedroom subur-
ban house. Phone
MO. OLD 2 B.R. unfurn. hae. Ax art.
gar. hdwd. firs., ven. blinds, elec.
beat. t ml. from 4 Corners 8s Lin-
coln S:h 865 a mo. No pete. Ph.

Revs at 4979 state.
8 ROOM house completely furnished

at Rickreall. Inquire at Mehama.
Oregon. B. M. Thayer across from
church

4 ROOM. 1 bedroom furnished house.
Garage Adults. No peta. 1918 High- -

5 BtDROOM house. Phone

709 Wanted to Rent
WE NEED rentals. Call Jo L. Bourn

Realtor. 1140 N. CapitoL Ph. 16.

710 Wantod To fistnt Hons

TWO or three B R. house. Must have
range ana remgeraior. a yiw--
scnooi children, i-- n. t-q-o.

a BEDROOM home, local businese man.
one child. Phon 37994.

714 Businstms Rentals
MODERN business building on Lan

caster Drm near u street, uidi term
lease If desired. Reasonable rent.
Phon 43974.

STORE Building 1300 sq. ft. available
In 60 days. Close in on So. Pacific
Highway. Phone 23242. .

FOR RENT Large room. 47$ Ferry St,
Suitable for Office or Store. Stat
Finance Co.. TeL 34121.

BUSINESS Room. B. U SuK.

610 Sols,. P Wantod
8500 A MONTH JOB AWAITS

tb specialty salesmen who can qualify
for this permanent sale Job with
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
Coml.

MODERN 2 room furnished court apt.
$50. 1065 Madison. Ph.

2 ROOM court apartment, electric
range, hot water furnished. Phone

2 ROOMS, kitchenette, private bath
and entrance. 1st floor back. 830.
695 S. 16th.

COZY basement apartment, private
entrance, bath, working couple pre-ferr- ed.

2328 Statc.2-764- 1.

ATTRACTIVE, clean, furnished apart-men- t.
private entrance, privet bath,

kitchenette, refrigerator. 245 Union.
Phone

3 LARGE well furnishished rooms, pri-va- te

bath. 1st floor, close in. Also
bachelor apartment. Phone

LIKE NEW. 3 rooms and bath, court
apartment, all electric, unfurnishedexcept stoves and refrigerator. Im--
mtoMK possession. 1.30 o. ijvn.

NEWLY decorated furnished 2 rooms
and bath, all electric court apart--
ment. 1348 S. 12th. St

SMALL furnished apartment, private
bath. 1503 S. Commercial.

8 ROOM furnished apt. in owner
home, quarter block yard, west slope
Fairmount Hill, fine view to west,
automatic laundry facilities. Phon

43.

FURNISHED 2 room heated apartment
with private entrance. 1411 Court.

3 ROOM modern apartment in West
Salem. $37J0. pnone or iss.

2 ROOMS, furnished, private entrance,
reasonable rent. 160 S. Cottage.
Monday to 12.

UNFURNL 3 room. i40. Near 12th
St. Junction. Phone 61.

FURNISHED or unfurnished 3 or 4
room apt. 855 or 843. 340 Division.
Phone 80.

TRAILER for 1 or 2. 918 per month.
1580 Center

UNFURNISHED 3 room apartment,
ground floor, private bath and en
trance, avaiia Die now, jiu peuevue.

NICELY furnished 2 room apartment.
bath, and entrance, withinfrivate of bus line and 1 block of

high, school. 1448 "B" St-- Ph.

HUDKINS BUY UNESL
WEST SALEM

1 Bedrm. home, close to bus line. LTV
DR. Kit. Bdrnv. Bath and utilit.Lg. patio and garage. Lg. lot. IdI
for a young: couple.. The price Uright at: j

$6,950.
ENGLEWOOD

9 Blks. to school. Vk Blk. to bus. Very
well built 2-- home. Beautiful Lft
with fireplace. Dinette. . Modern)
Kitchen. Inside Utility. Lg. BR ha
DbL closets. Smaller one has ward
robe closets. Bath with tub n4
ahower. Fenced rear yard with picaty of garden space, j , -

$11,250
SALEM HEIGHTS

COLONIAL
Brand new 4-- home. S Baths. UfL

with fireplace. DR. Utility rm tmain floor. Att. DbL garage. Make
us an offer on this home, asklngi

$23,500
CHAS. HUDKINS & SOlt

REALTORS '
250 N. High St Phon :

Ph. eves:

800 Real Estate

I Rudv

in Englewood
room witn nrepiace. aimng room,
dandy basement, garag. Don't pas

j

REAL' ORS

Mike Raschk

Real Estate.

Acres
SC. in DSStur. Any Willamstt VI

Other HS. ha LlV. 11.

j

REAL ESTATE
Offl .e 'phon 31

or Todd

CHOICE

Office: 8-4-47

478 Fusd

ANDERSON'S hand-pick- ed If slab
wood. S cord load 111. Ph. i-T- or

CaVV C&ES 18 in. alab wood is
planer trimmings. Ph. 8-7- or 24.

Capitol Lumber & Fuel Co.
ELighwaj Fuel Co.

I grean or dry
StovDi Ask for Penny
Saver Stamps Ph 86444

West Salem Fuel Co.
IS-D- T. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRT PLANER ENDS
OM growth block wood IS In. clean

no bark
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DDXSEL AND STOVE OIL

Phono: Salem
Asm pick up wood at 1325 Edgewatet

St W Salem
LANKR TRIMMINGS for cook stove
and heater, very nice for kindling.
8 per cord. Phone 21. or 24.

Capitol Lumber & Fuel Co.

500 Business & Finance
510 Monary to Loan

Private Money
On Can. Trucks 8 Trailer Horn

Long or Short Terms Payments
Roy H. Simmons

iS9 f Commercial St Phone

IS CASH
HOLLYWOOD FINANCE CO,

1980 Fairgrounds Road(next door to bank I
Free Parking lotll BiOT Call

FARM ana CITY LOANS
4ft and 8

four own terms of repavment within
reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgage.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
687 Court St

We'd Like to Loan You
$100

If you'd like to borrow 1100
(or any amount up to $1300)

Phone or call on us Immediately
Typical Repayment Plans

18 Mo.
Amount Payments

8118.08 8.00
250.92 1700
531.36 38.00
870 84 89.00

1239.84 84.00

PACIFIC
Industrial Loans

118 S Liberty Phone

Hi) mi aamxirri
Consolidate All Bills

Salem's largest and oldest home-own- ed

loan company offers money when
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

14x34 Liv. tt Din. Combine. Lge. Kit. Breakfast nook. 1 Bdrm. dn.. S Bdrm ufInsulated Sc weatherstripped. Dble. garage with utility. Lge. room over a--
rage. Lot 70x141. Nice shrubs. Shad tree. Only $8950. Call Simpson.

Back to God
I Henderson
'News

Music Sunday Music
Research Light & Life

Five Star Income
Here Is a chance to lend your pioney and get 15 return. This spsrtment ha-h- as

9 units with low rent' and will never be vacant for long. Clos t
walking distance to town, bus by door. Income of 8340 per mo. Low vt

KSLM First Baptist First Baptist
KOCO River Boys World News8 KOIN Tat marie Tabernacle
KGW Sunday Muslo Sunday
KBX News Adv..
KSLM Bible Class (Bible Clan
KOCO Bible IUN Story9 KOIN Platform iPlatform
KGW Radio Pulpit Radio Pulpit
KEX Top of Morning, Top of

head. S12.60O will handle. Total S26.SO0. cau looa.

81
50 r cultivated 30 ac In Rvt trass. 30

JGlen Shelley I Glen Shelley
Morning! Mes. of Israel Mes. of Israel

imm rmr, Ka r94 9 IrHfaHnn rreekS. 8 Stanchion bam With SA-tO-U A
ru.itv T am Clin Maphin ihMl

with fireplace. Lge. Din. rm. Kitchen with Youngs town builtins. 4 BdrrH
Located east about 9 mi. from Salem. $18,300 with 35000 dn. WiU trade fc10

KSLM Hardy News Mark Rodgers I Lutheran Hr. Lutheran Hr.
KOCO Wildwd Church; Sacred Heart IF'dom Story I Organ Loft
KOIN St Fran Hr. I Univ. Explorer Jewish Faith Colhngwood
KGW NBC Symp. I N.B.C. Symp. IN.B.C. Symp. IK.B.C. Symp.
KEX News IBrunch Time I Natl Vespers iNat'L Vespers

10 ac. improved. BW1 Simpson.

FRANK GRAFF
820 State Street

Evenings phone: Simpson11
KSLM Frank 8c Era. t Hazel Market First Methodist' First Methodist
KOCO 1st Baptut list Baptist I first Baptist I First Baptist
KOIN Symphonette (Symphonett NY F'hamonic I NY P'harmonio
KGW James Sample Foster News I Eternal Light ! Eternal Light
KEX Parade of Hits 'Parade of Hits Parade of Hits Parade of Hits

I Back to God
I Henderson
jlnv to Learning
I Sunday Music
Light 8t Life

I Prophecv iProphecv
(G'town Forum IG'town Forum
IHow K. Smith News

(Nick Carter iNick Carter
! Rams-Lio- ns I Rams-Lio- ns

F'mous Theatre1 Famous Theatre

12
KSLM News I Radio Canaries CaL Caravan CaL Caravan
KOCO News j Yanks-Bea- rs Yanks-Bea- rs I Yanks-Bea- rs

KOIN NY PTiarmonlc'NY P'harmonic NY P'harmonic! NY P'harmonie
KOW Meet Congress Meet Congress 3av; Lawrence I John C. Swavze
KEX H'wood Theat. i H'wood Theat. Christian Actn.iChristlan Actn.

1
KSLM Hashknife HL IHashknife Ht Wild B HickocklWild B Hickock
KOCO Yanks-Bea- rs I Yanks-Bea- rs i Yanks-Bea- rs I Yanks-Bea- rs

KOIN News News Roundup' Always Sunday! Always Sunday
KGW Foster News (Gay 90 s I Martin Kan IMartin Kane
KEX Revival Hour I Revival Hour, i Revival Hour I iCevival Hour

KSLM niow I Shadow i Detective I Detective
KOCO U Never Know! Rams-Lio- ns I Rams-Lio- ns I Rams-Lio- ns

KOIN Godfrys R'tble.3odfrys R'tble.l Edwin C. Hill St Louis Mat.
KGW Amer. Forum I Amer. Forum I Time of Life I Time of Life
KEX Propnecy VoicelPropbecy Voice Greatest Story I Greatest Story

2

3 Big Show Big Show
Mr. President I Mr. President

KSLM Yuk. Chall. Yuk. ChaM.
KOCO Rams-Lio- ns I Rams-Lio- ns

KOIN Friend Irma iJFriend Irma
KGW News I Hay mes Showux Billy Graham I Bill v Graham

KSLM News IMusic
KOCO Rams-Lio- ns I Rams-Lio- ns4 KOIN Jack Benny Jack Benny

GW Big Show Big Show
Milton Cross) 'Milton Cross

A Lovely, Convenient Home ji
Beautiful view 3 bdrms.. lge. liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen and book. Full bath.

Auto-o- il forced air heat. Fibre glass insulation in walla and celling. A hort
to be proud of. j

Call J. E. Law

Englewood District
Modern 3 bdrm. home, basmt., oil heat, attached garage. This horn Is Offered

for 39300 and very reasonable terms. ;

Call O. V. Hume. Broker !

'
i

Best Income Value in Town
S units two all brick unite 3 years old Immaculate condition, sack

equipped with range and refrigerator. Hdwd. floors, oil heat Part basmt.
sprinkling system, tenanta pay own utilities. Income 8530 per month. Pne
855,000. Shown by appointment only. v
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